
Przetarg nieograniczony    21/PN/D/PL/2020 

Załącznik do zawiadomienia o wyborze najkorzystniejszej oferty 

Pakiet 
Numer 

oferty 
Nazwa Wykonawcy 

Punkty 

przyznane za 

kryterium: 

cena 

 

Punkty 

przyznane za 

kryterium: 

czas dostawy 

w dniach 

roboczych 

 

Punkty 

przyznane za 

kryterium: czas 

rozpatrzenia 

reklamacji 

ilościowych  i 

jakościowych 

 

 

Łączna 

liczba 

punktów 

 

1 2 

MEDISEPT Sp. z o.o. 

Konopnica 159c, 

21-030 Motycz 

60,00 

 

 

20,00 

 

 

20,00 

 

 

100,00 

2 2 

MEDISEPT Sp. z o.o. 

Konopnica 159c, 

21-030 Motycz 

60,00 

 

20,00 

 

 

 

20,00 

 

 

100,00 

3 5 

EKO- HIGIENA  

M. Kuźma, I. Borkiewicz-

Kaaz S.C. 

ul. Niska 30, 62-800 Kalisz 

60,00 

 

20,00 

 

 

20,00 

 

 

100,00 

4 7 

Merida Sp. z o.o. 

ul. Karkonoska 59, 

 53-015 Wrocław 

60,00 

 

20,00 

 

20,00 

 

100,00 

10 4 

HELPLAST Hadasik 

 i wspólnicy Sp. J. 

ul. Powstańców Śl. 11 

43-190 Mikołów 

57,85 

 

20,00 

 

20,00 

 

97,85 

10 6 

CENTRUM 

ZAOPATRZENIA 

„ARKADY”  

ul. Jagodowa 3, 73-200 

Choszczno 

60,00 

 

20,00 

 

20,00 

 

100,00 

     

 

 

 

     

Dyrektor 

Krzysztof Kowalczyk 


